TOR POZNAN

9 Edycja SPEED DAY

Tor POZNAN 4,083 km
2012-09-18 16:20.

-
Il
o B

WTOREK
Gr.B7
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
(89) SEIDEL Roman
1 1:53.727 +4.854 16:25:40.065
2 1:52.935 +4.062 16:27:33.000
3 1:51.314 +2.441 16:29:24.314
4 1:49.081 +0.208 16:31:13.395
5 1:48.873 - 16:33:02.268
6 1:53.660 +4.787 16:34:55.928
7 1:48.924 +0.051 16:36:44.852
8 1:49.359 +0.486 16:38:34.211
p9 2:03.217 +14.344 16:40:37.428
(20) GEOWACKI Kamil
1 1:54.040 +4.714 16:27:37.105
2 1:51.232 +1.906 16:29:28.337
3 1:49.326 - 16:31:17.663
p4 2:20.816 +31.490 16:33:38.479
(30) PAWLAK Waldemar
1 1:53.875 +3.148 16:28:06.039
2 1:54.494 +3.767 16:30:00.533
3 1:52.438 +1.711 16:31:52.971
4 1:52.436 +1.709 16:33:45.407
5 1:53.346 +2.619 16:35:38.753
6 1:50.727 - 16:37:29.480
p7 2:05.967 +15.240 16:39:35.447
(35) SYPNIEWSKI Arkadiusz
1 1:52.246 +1.384 16:25:16.607
2 1:55.122 +4.260 16:27:11.729
3 1:54.807 +3.945 16:29:06.536
4 1:56.377 +5.515 16:31:02.913
5 1:55.816 +4.954 16:32:58.729
6 1:52.729 +1.867 16:34:51.458
7 1:50.862 - 16:36:42.320
8 1:51.143 +0.281 16:38:33.463
p9 2:10.143 +19.281 16:40:43.606
(19) FIJALEK Kamil
1 1:55.889 +4.702 16:26:17.257
2 1:52.144 +0.957 16:28:09.401
3 1:56.271 +5.084 16:30:05.672
4 1:51.187 - 16:31:56.859
5 1:52.676 +1.489 16:33:49.535
p6 2:02.472 +11.285 16:35:52.007
(27) MATYSIK Gregor
1 1:56.117 +4.611 16:27:22.845
2 1:54.295 +2.789 16:29:17.140
3 1:51.506 - 16:31:08.646
p4 2:11.703 +20.197 16:33:20.349
(101) KOWAL Michat
1 1:55.416 +3.358 16:32:07.483
2 1:54.525 +2.467 16:34:02.008
3 1:52.885 +0.827 16:35:54.893
4 1:52.058 - 16:37:46.951
p5 1:58.698 +6.640 16:39:45.649
(88) ZURAWSKI Krzysztof
1 1:55.700 +2.957 16:28:01.273
2 1:52.743 - 16:29:54.016
3 2:08.024 +15.281 16:32:02.040
4 2:53.731 +1:00.988 16:34:55.771
5 1:59.003 +6.260 16:36:54.774
6 2:00.753 +8.010 16:38:55.527

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
p7 2:16.678 +23.935 16:41:12.205
(96) BYSKINIEWICZ Norbert
1 1:59.188 +6.250 16:24:55.168
2 1:55.378 +2.440 16:26:50.546
3 1:54.384 +1.446 16:28:44.930
4 1:53.913 +0.975 16:30:38.843
5 1:54.644 +1.706 16:32:33.487
6 1:53.850 +0.912 16:34:27.337
7 1:52.938 - 16:36:20.275
8 1:53.490 +0.552 16:38:13.765
p9 2:14.813 +21.875 16:40:28.578
(25) KOZUBEK Jerzy
1 1:58.533 +5.088 16:26:12.307
2 1:54.551 +1.106 16:28:06.858
3 1:59.337 +5.892 16:30:06.195
4 1:54.433 +0.988 16:32:00.628
5 1:57.341 +3.896 16:33:57.969
6 1:55.389 +1.944 16:35:53.358
7 1:53.445 - 16:37:46.803
p8 2:10.786 +17.341 16:39:57.589
(33) RABINSKI Tomasz
1 1:53.774 - 16:27:42.197
2 2:00.452 +6.678 16:29:42.649
3 2:03.404 +9.630 16:31:46.053
4 1:55.728 +1.954 16:33:41.781
p5 2:08.134 +14.360 16:35:49.915
(82) CHLOPKOWSKI Marek
1 2:03.173 +9.177 16:31:45.805
2 1:55.231 +1.235 16:33:41.036
3 1:55.002 +1.006 16:35:36.038
4 1:53.996 - 16:37:30.034
p5 2:07.978 +13.982 16:39:38.012
(38) MARCINIAK Sebastian
1 2:03.525 +8.986 16:29:43.602
2 1:59.354 +4.815 16:31:42.956
3 1:55.293 +0.754 16:33:38.249
4 1:55.045 +0.506 16:35:33.294
5 1:54.539 - 16:37:27.833
p6 2:04.266 +9.727 16:39:32.099
(97) TESKE Mikotaj
1 1:57.187 +2.490 16:25:57.132
2 1:57.639 +2.942 16:27:54.771
3 1:55.794 +1.097 16:29:50.565
4 2:01.959 +7.262 16:31:52.524
5 1:56.279 +1.582 16:33:48.803
6 1:54.697 - 16:35:43.500
p7 2:01.988 +7.291 16:37:45.488
(14) SLESINSKI Damian
1 1:57.142 +1.912 16:25:55.887
2 1:55.838 +0.608 16:27:51.725
3 1:56.475 +1.245 16:29:48.200
4 2:01.467 +6.237 16:31:49.667
5 1:55.233 +0.003 16:33:44.900
6 1:55.230 - 16:35:40.130
p7 2:02.852 +7.622 16:37:42.982
(100) TOKARSKI Fabian
1 2:05.795 +10.068 16:25:07.691
2 1:58.797 +3.070 16:27:06.488

okr. Czas okrazenia

3 1:58.280
4 1:57.739
5 1:55.727
6 1:57.492
7 1:56.033
p8 2:05.226

(103) MADZIAR Wojciech

Réznica Czas dnia
+2.553 16:29:04.768
+2.012 16:31:02.507
- 16:32:58.234
+1.765 16:34:55.726
+0.306 16:36:51.759
+9.499 16:38:56.985

1 2:05.096
2 2:00.822
3 1:56.828
4 1:56.463
p5 4:28.457

(114) RYCHTEL Kamil

+8.633 16:25:13.988
+4.359 16:27:14.810
+0.365 16:29:11.638

- 16:31:08.101
+2:31.994 16:35:36.558

1 1:59.114
2 2:02.883
3 2:01.730
4 1:56.874
p5 2:15.010

(88) OZGA Michat

+2.240 16:25:34.546
+6.009 16:27:37.429
+4.856 16:29:39.159
16:31:36.033

+18.136 16:33:51.043

1 1:59.078 +1.125 16:26:57.320
2 1:58.575 +0.622 16:28:55.895
3 1:57.953 - 16:30:53.848
4 1:59.096 +1.143 16:32:52.944
5 1:59.441 +1.488 16:34:52.385
6 1:59.062 +1.109 16:36:51.447
p7 2:05.251 +7.298 16:38:56.698
(120) MATYSIAK Piotr
1 1:58.149 - 16:25:35.474
2 2:01.346 +3.197 16:27:36.820
3 2:05.052 +6.903 16:29:41.872
4 1:59.896 +1.747 16:31:41.768
p5 2:11.077 +12.928 16:33:52.845
(36) SZERSZEN Mariusz
1 1:58.179 - 16:25:35.121
2 2:00.854 +2.675 16:27:35.975
3 2:05.823 +7.644 16:29:41.798
4 1:59.787 +1.608 16:31:41.585
p5 2:10.613 +12.434 16:33:52.198
(6) SOLTYSIK Pawet
1 2:25.145 +26.536 16:27:38.569
2 2:06.207 +7.598 16:29:44.776
3 2:07.789 +9.180 16:31:52.565
4 2:01.944 +3.335 16:33:54.509
5 1:59.776 +1.167 16:35:54.285
6 1:58.609 - 16:37:52.894
p7 2:07.048 +8.439 16:39:59.942
(79) SLOWINSKI Jakub
1 1:58.886 - 16:25:34.083
2 2:03.072 +4.186 16:27:37.155
3 1:59.402 +0.516 16:29:36.557
4 1:58.914 +0.028 16:31:35.471
p5 2:13.425 +14.539 16:33:48.896

(99) NADOLSKI Macin

1 2:07.684
2 2:07.996
3 2:06.945
4 2:05.481
5 2:06.998

+3.188 16:26:18.193
+3.500 16:28:26.189
+2.449 16:30:33.134
+0.985 16:32:38.615
+2.502 16:34:45.613

Wydrukowano: 2012-09-18 16:41:18
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Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Roznica Czas dnia
6 2:04.496 - 16:36:50.109
p7 2:09.866 +5.370 16:38:59.975
(10) WOZNIAK Ewelina
1 2:22.241 +16.618 16:27:36.920
2 2:07.379 +1.756 16:29:44.299
3 2:08.049 +2.426 16:31:52.348
4 2:06.636 +1.013 16:33:58.984
5 2:08.017 +2.394 16:36:07.001
6 2:05.623 - 16:38:12.624
p7 2:35.238 +29.615 16:40:47.862
(66) USCINSKI Tomasz
1 2:13.529 +6.170 16:25:19.847
2 2:11.156 +3.797 16:27:31.003
3 2:09.523 +2.164 16:29:40.526
4 2:10.529 +3.170 16:31:51.055
5 2:07.395 +0.036 16:33:58.450
6 2:08.121 +0.762 16:36:06.571
7 2:07.359 - 16:38:13.930
p8 2:17.054 +9.695 16:40:30.984
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